6

10

12
14

16

18

20
22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

A A cappuccino, please

B World music

Practical English Episode 1

A Are you on holiday?
B Thats my bus!

Revise and Check 1&2

A Where are my keys?

B Souvenirs

Practical English Episode 2

A Meetthe family

B The perfect car

Revise and Check 3&4

A A big breakfast?

B A very long flight

Practical English Episode 3

A A school reunion

B Good morning, goodnight

Revise and Check 5&6

GRAMMAR

verb be (singular): /and you

verb be (singular): be, she, it

checking into a hotel, booking atable

verb be (plural): we, you, they

W b-and How questions with be

singular and plural nouns, a/ an

this / that/ these / those

understanding prices, buying lunch

possessive adjectives,
possessive 's

adjectives

present simple 0 and 0 : /, you,

we, they

present simple [?]: /, you, we, they

telling the time

present simple: be, she, it

adverbs of frequency

v the time, saying how you feel

VOCABULARY

numbers 0-10, days of the

week, saying goodbye
countries

v the classroom

nationalities

phone numbers, numbers
11-100

small things

souvenirs

p /val, Isl, and /k/

people and family

colours and common
adjectives

food and drink

common verb phrases 1

jobs and places of work

atypical day

PRONUNCIATIO

/nl, fail, and /i:/

A, 5, s, and 137

p the alphabet

/c13l, k37, and /J7

understanding
numbers

/zland/s/, plural
endings

IV, sentence rhythrr

nl, lw/, and /a/

la:/and/o/, linking

1arl and /g/

/w/ and /v/, sentence
rhythm and linking

P /o/, silent consonants

third person -es,
sentence rhythm
/jland/ju:/, senteno
rhythm



42

a4

46

48

50

52

56

58

60
62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

78

88

A Have a nice weekend!

B Lights, camera, action!

Practical English Episode 4

A Can | park here?

B | Ipcooking

Revise and Check 7&8

A Everything's fine!

B Working undercover

Practical English Episode 5

A A room with aview

B Where were you?

Revise and Check 9&10

A A new life in the USA

B How was your day?

Practical English Episode 6

A Strangers on a train

B Revise the past

Revise and Check 11&12

Communication
Writing

Listening

GRAMMAR VOCABULARY PRONUNCIATION

word order in questions: be wl, Ih/, leal, and /au/

and present simple

common verb phrases 2:
free time

imperatives, object pronouns: kinds of films

me, him, etc.

sentence rhythm

saying the date, talking on the phone v months, ordinal numbers P /0/

can/ can't can/ can't: bl, /ag/, and

/a:/, sentence rhythm

w, lull, and /g/,
sentence rhythm

more verb phrases

like / love / hate + verb + -ing activities

present continuous common verb phrases 2: sentence rhythm

travelling
present continuous or present clothes W, other vowel
simple? sounds
inviting and offering P sentence rhythm
there's a... ! there are some... hotels, in, on, under bl and /eal

past simple: be in, on, at was and were,

sentence rhythm

past simple: regular verbs regular verbs regular past simple

endings
past simple irregular verbs:
get, go, have, do

verb phrases with get, go,
have, do

sentence rhythm

asking for and giving directions v prepositions of place
p sentence rhythm and polite intonation

past simple: regular and
irregular verbs

regular and irregular verbs irregular verbs

revision of vowel
sounds

past simple revision revision of past verb forms

92 Grammar Bank

116 Vocabulary Bank

131 Words and phrases to learn
133 Regular and irregular verbs

134 Sound Bank



